CROOK COUNTY FAIR

Indoor Community Service Booth Contract

It is hereby mutu	ally agreed between Cro	ok County Fair and	
Name		Address	
City, State, Zip		Phone	
Email Address			
	•	g described space to be used during the Crook County Fair from	
shelving, one 6 fo	oot table, and two chairs.	both space will be 8 feet deep by 8 feet wide, and will include Electricity will be available for a charge of \$5.00. Each lessee on cord from the power source to his booth space.	
	Electricity require	rd?No \$5.00	
Please list ALL p	products you will be displ	laying or selling:	
Englace your she	ok modo navahlo to Croo	le County Fair Doord No space will be sayed until this form and	
	ssary) is received.	k County Fair Board. No space will be saved until this form and	
will be fr 2. The C responsib 6 am each his prope 3. Lesses Sundance	s must be set up before 5 com Noon to dusk Wedne crook County Fair Board, ble for any articles exhibit in night; however, lessee a crty. e is responsible for all lice about obtaining a vende	pm on Tuesday of Fair. Community Service booth exhibit hours esday through Friday, and Noon to 6 pm on Saturday of Fair. Crook County or the Crook County Commissioners will not be ted by the lessee. Security will be provided from 9 pm until should take ALL necessary precautions to avoid damage or theft of tenses, permits, insurance, fees and taxes. Please call the City of the permit. tors on Tuesday through Saturday.	
and the Crook Co	unty Commissioners and or equity, or claims or d	and agree to save and hold harmless the Crook County Fair Board their officers, agents and employees from any and all causes of lemands, or from any liability of any nature arising out of the	
Signed this	day of		
LESSEE:		APPROVED BY CROOK COUNTY FAIR	